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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

OCTOBER 2019

Outbound Traffic — SriLankan Airlines — October 2019

Origin

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Total

Destination

AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CCu
CGK
cJB
COK
DAC
DEL
DMM
DOH
DXB
GAN
HYD
IXM
JED
KHI
KUL
KWI
LHE
LHR
MAA
MCT
MEL
MLE
NRT
PEK
PVG
RUH
SEZ
SIN
TRV
TRZ

Passenger

4,609
4,170
9,202
8,625
6,582
5,350
2,174
6,074
1,545
6,147
5,037
11,397
4,573
10,426
8,612
987
3,070
3,376
6,245
2,569
8,530
7,440
1,662
7,539
23,730
2,777
8,338
20,899
3,206
2,974
3,772
8,604
939
13,178
4,907
7,329
236,594

Growth
(M/M)

Passenger

-23%
-16%
9%
23%
-1%
10%
14%
16%
49%
2%
-5%
20%
-3%
-1%
-19%
19%
-4%
37%
13%
-11%
11%
-2%
11%
-13%
29%
-4%
7%
5%
-25%
6%
10%
8%
-23%
0%
-2%
45%

Infant
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Transit
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Staff
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Cargo
(tonnes)

62.46
57.03
107.89
48.42
28.66
8.33
1.58
24.63
1.07
157.72
52.09
38.18
275.35
468.03
404.31
15.69
4.18
4.13
239.45
54.15
29.29
373.60
23.74
282.98
504.31
28.96
202.64
1,151.62
50.41
29.84
129.87
402.70
6.41
335.32
7.58
2.81
5,615.41

Mail
(tonnes)

0.05
0.08

0.09

0.01
0.08

0.04
0.14
0.04
0.16
0.15

0.06

0.20
0.12

1.39
0.30

6.84
17.37
0.64

0.09
0.04
0.20

Seats

5,581
4,994
12,523
9,947
9,903
6,361
2,352
6,602
2,702
8,548
5,863
12,960
4,971
11,245
10,272
1,909
3,320
4,636
7,397
3,305
11,109
8,511
2,173
9,504
27,133
3,119
9,207
25,102
4,752
4,779
5,184
8,880
1,698
18,077
5,288
10,233
290,140
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